KLYH - Lynchburg
Fld

- Lynchburg Rgnl Preston Glenn

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 4 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 17/ 35
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ATIS

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ATIS

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ATIS

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ATIS

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD UNICOM

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD CTAF

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD UNICOM

Virginia

United States of America
K6

937ft (286m)

GMT -5

37.32539, -79.20123
land

KLYH

LYH

LYH

2167m (7110ft)
33°/213°

46m (150ft)
asphalt

1034m (3392ft)
157°/337°

23m (75ft)

asphalt

91m (299ft) / 91m (299ft)

119.800
119.800
119.800
119.800
122.950
127.650

122.950

airportsdxp.info - KLYH - Lynchburg - Lynchburg Rgnl Preston Glenn FId - page 1



LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD CTAF

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD CTAF

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD UNICOM

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD UNICOM

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD CTAF

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD GND

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD GND

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD GND

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD GND

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD TWR

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD TWR

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD TWR

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD TWR

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

LYNCHBURG RGNL PRESTON GLENN
FLD ROANOKE APP/DEP

Approach frequencies

127.650

127.650

122.950

122.950

127.650

121.900

121.900

121.900

121.900

127.650

127.650

127.650

127.650

135.000

135.000

125.475

125.475

135.000

125.475

125.475

135.000

ILS-cat-I 04 110.1 18.00mi
3°GS 04 110.1 18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
LY BOJAR (LYNCHBURG) NDB 4.2 213.7° 385
LYH LYNCHBURG VOR/DME 4.5 206.4° 109.20
VIT VINTON (ROANOKE) NDB 33.3 259.8° 277
MOL MONTEBELLO VOR/DME 34.8 9.3° 115.30
ODR WOODRUM (ROANOKE) VOR 37.1 269.9° 114.90
SBV SOUTH BOSTON VORTAC 40 163.9° 110.40
ROA ROANOKE VOR/DME 41.5 271.1° 109.40
DAN DANVILLE VOR 45.8 190.1° 113.10
SH STAUT(STAUNTON-WAYNESBORO-HARR NDB 53.8 15.5° 375
uv BALES (MARTINSVILLE) NDB 55.9 224.2° 396
SIF SLAMMER (REIDSVILLE) NDB 62.7 210.7° 423

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RWO04

LIBRT3 53.5 45°
RW22

HURTT4 53.5 45°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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